CCIQ Dome camera - 01 MISUMI 2007 CATALOGE
Web site: http://www.misumi.com.tw
Electronics Corp.Electronics Corp.Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter
Manufacturer & Exporter

Automatic exposure/gain with 16 zone control
With Micro controller storage
Ordering Information
87
57
MODEL LENS LUX Mic
MO-D1541 3.6 mm 1Lux/ F1.2
MO-D1641 3.6 mm 1Lux/ F1.2
MO-D1541A 3.6 mm 1Lux/ F1.2 ●
MO-D1641A 3.6 mm 1Lux/ F1.2 ●
MO-D1542 3.6 mm 1Lux/ F1.2
MO-D1642 3.6 mm 1Lux/ F1.2
MO-D1542A 3.6 mm 1Lux/ F1.2 ●
MO-D1642A 3.6 mm 1Lux/ F1.2 ●
1/60 ~ 1/125,000
1/50 ~ 1/200,000
1/60 ~ 1/125,000
NOTE
1/50 ~ 1/200,000
1/60 ~ 1/125,000
1/50 ~ 1/200,000
1/60 ~ 1/125,000
1/50 ~ 1/200,000
Information
Dimensions
Specification CCIQ Camera
Unit:  mm  (Approx)
MO-Dxx41
MO-Dxx42
MO-D1640 MO-D1646FA
1/3" D.N.R COLOR CCD IR DOME CAMERA
MS-16R5
CMOS dome camera - 01 MISUMI 2006 CATALOGE
Web site: http://www.misumi.com.tw
Electronics Corp.Electronics Corp.Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter
Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI
CMOS DOME CAMERACMOS DOME CAMERA CMOS DOME CAMERA
MODEL MICRO LENS MIC NOTE
MO-Dx41 3.6mm / F2.0 Black
MO-Dx41A 3.6mm / F2.0 ● Black
MO-Dx42 3.6mm / F2.0 White
MO-Dx42A 3.6mm / F2.0 ● White
NOTE:
MO-D342A : W/Microphone
    MO-Dx42:
MO-D34x MO-D44x MO-D54x MO-D264x MO-D74x
NTSC Only NTSC / PAL EIA Only
NTSC(EIA) 510x492 320x240 510x492 510x492 510x492